Time (PST)

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30
1:30-3:00
3:00-3:30

3:30-5:30

5:30

Semi-annual Academic Symposium:

Environmental Medicine & Oncology

N/

INSTITUTE FOR
NATURAL
MEDICINE

Total CE: 5.5 General NANCEAC

Accredited Provider

DAY 1: Saturday, March 9, 2024

Session Presenter
Oncology Essentials for the Primary Care Chad Aschtgen, ND,
Physician FABNO

Bio-Break + 5 Minute Sponsor Briefs

Ayurvedic Approaches to Oncology Virender Sodhi, MD
(Ayurveda), ND

Lunchtime talk: Ortho Molecular Products (Megan Borreson)

Environmental Toxin Treatment in Primary Care Michael Rak, ND
Bio-Break
Neural Therapy (Hands-On DEMO) Christopher Wakely,
ND

Commencement

CEU

1.0

1.0

1.5

2.0



Time (PST)

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:15
2:15-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:30
4:30-5:30

5:30

Semi-annual Academic Symposium:

Poly-Pharmacy & Business Management

N/

INSTITUTE FOR

NATURAL
MEDICINE

Total CE: 6.5 General NANCEAC

Accredited Provider

DAY 2: Sunday, March 10, 2024

Session Presenter
Geriatric Polypharm Alethea Flemming, ND
Medication-Induced Osteoporosis John Neustadt, ND
Joint Q&A Session Dr. Fleming and Dr. Neustadt
Bio-Break
Ethics of Deprescribing Dawn Ipsen, PharmD

Lunchtime Sponsor: Neurologics (Integrative Therapeutics)

Bio-Break
Billing and Coding Mona Fahoum, ND
Case Study of a Successful Sage Wheeler, ND

Integrative Clinic
Medical Necessity and Health Andrew Simon, ND
Insurance
Business Panel Dr. Fahoum, Dr. Wheeler, and Dr.
Simon
Bio-Break

Sponsor Presentation: NCMIC Insurance

Commencement

CEU

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0



