Semi-annual Academic Symposium:

Environmental Medicine & Oncology







Total CE: 5.5 General

NANCEAC Accredited Provider

DAY 1: Saturday, March 9, 2024						
Time (PST)	Session	Presenter	CEU			
10:00-11:00	Oncology Essentials for the Primary Care Physician	Chad Aschtgen, ND, FABNO	1.0			
11:00-11:30	Bio-Break + 5 Minute Sponsor Briefs					
11:30-12:30	Ayurvedic Approaches to Oncology	Virender Sodhi, MD (Ayurveda), ND	1.0			
12:30-1:30	Lunchtime talk: Ortho Molecular Products (Megan Borreson)					
1:30-3:00	Environmental Toxin Treatment in Primary Care	Michael Rak, ND	1.5			
3:00-3:30	Bio-Break					
3:30-5:30	Neural Therapy (Hands-On DEMO)	Christopher Wakely, ND	2.0			
5:30	Commencement					

Semi-annual Academic Symposium:

Poly-Pharmacy & Business Management







Total	CF:	65	Gen	eral

DAY 2: Sunday, March 10, 2024						
Time (PST)	Session	Presenter	CEU			
9:00-10:00	Geriatric Polypharm	Alethea Flemming, ND	1.0			
10:00-11:00	Medication-Induced Osteoporosis	John Neustadt, ND	1.0			
11:00-11:30	Joint Q&A Session	Dr. Fleming and Dr. Neustadt	.5			
11:30-11:45	Bio-Break					
11:45-12:45	Ethics of Deprescribing	Dawn Ipsen, PharmD	1.0			
12:45-1:45	Lunchtime Sponsor: Neurologics (Integrative Therapeutics) 1.0					
1:45-2:15	Bio-Break					
2:15-2:45	Billing and Coding	Mona Fahoum, ND	.5			
2:45-3:15	Case Study of a Successful Integrative Clinic	Sage Wheeler, ND	.5			
3:15-3:45	Medical Necessity and Health Insurance	Andrew Simon, ND	.5			
3:45-4:15	Business Panel	Dr. Fahoum, Dr. Wheeler, and Dr. Simon	.5			
4:15-4:30	Bio-Break					
4:30-5:30	Sponsor Presentation: NCMIC Insurance					
5:30	Commencement					